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Men / 41 / 7-8 yrs
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jay Watkins170
Premier Athletics

10.400 10.700 9.70010.050 10.10010.600 61.550
3T 2 2 1 1 3 1 

1 

Parker White153
Harpeth

10.000 10.800 9.50010.300 10.30010.100 61.000
10T 1 1 4T 2 1T 2 

2 

Reid Trent169
Premier Athletics

10.600 10.400 9.3009.650 10.0009.500 59.450
1T 3 4 9T 5 4T 3 

3 

Asher Fuqua159
Let It Shine

10.600 9.400 9.3009.500 9.9009.700 58.400
1T 9 5 9T 3 6T 4 

4 

Jake Holaday152
Harpeth

9.400 9.600 9.6009.800 10.0009.600 58.000
15T 6T 3 2T 4 4T 5 

5 

London Norris144
GYM TEK

10.300 10.100 9.2009.400 9.8009.000 57.800
5T 4 8 13T 12T 8T 6 

6 

William Freeman158
Let It Shine

10.300 9.900 8.9009.450 9.5009.400 57.450
5T 5 6T 17T 6T 11T 7 

7 

Mark Alii165
Premier Athletics

10.400 9.500 9.3009.150 9.2009.200 56.750
3T 8 13T 9T 8T 14T 8 

8 

Zaiden Kyte167
Premier Athletics

10.200 7.700 9.5009.350 9.5009.400 55.650
8 16T 9 4T 6T 11T 9 

9 

Jack Red172
Sega

10.100 8.900 9.4008.750 9.2009.100 55.450
9 10T 15 8 11 14T 10 

10 

Ryan Dickinson135
Elite Energy

10.000 8.900 9.5009.450 9.8007.700 55.350
10T 10T 6T 4T 19 8T 11 

11 

Becks Allen140
GYM TEK

8.800 8.700 9.5009.300 10.3008.500 55.100
18 13T 10 4T 17 1T 12T

12T

Bryson Cody142
GYM TEK

9.500 7.700 9.6009.200 9.9009.200 55.100
14 16T 12 2T 8T 6T 12T

12T

Dansten Nichols168
Premier Athletics

9.400 9.600 9.1008.650 8.9009.200 54.850
15T 6T 16 15T 8T 17 14 

14 

Myles Martin183
Wimbleton Gymnastics

10.300 8.500 9.3008.550 9.3008.700 54.650
5T 15 17T 9T 16 13 15 

15 

Aiden Ferguson149
Harpeth

9.700 7.500 9.1009.250 9.7009.000 54.250
13 18 11 15T 12T 10 16 

16 

Calen Brandon155
Let It Shine

7.500 8.800 8.9009.150 9.2008.900 52.450
19 12 13T 17T 14 14T 17 

17 

Seth Breeding145
Gym Counts

9.100 8.700 8.9008.550 7.5008.800 51.550
17 13T 17T 17T 15 19 18 

18 

Jacob Wagner186
Wimbleton Gymnastics

9.900 7.000 9.2007.650 8.1008.100 49.950
12 19 19 13T 18 18 19 

19 
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